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Prueba 50 Masc., 400m Estilos DIV. HONOR
21/12/2019 Resultados
RE 4:13.30 PONS RAMON JOAN LLUIS GWANGJU (KOR) 28/07/2019
Puntos: FINA 2019

Clasificación AN Tiempo FINA

1. CASTEJON RAMIREZ Alex 98 C.N. Sabadell 4:19.77 - 19,00 827
50m: 27.98 27.98 150m: 1:33.38 33.92 250m: 2:42.41 35.38 350m: 3:49.83 31.57

100m: 59.46 31.48 200m: 2:07.03 33.65 300m: 3:18.26 35.85 400m: 4:19.77 29.94

2. MARTIN BURGUILLO Marcos 02 C.D. Gredos San Diego 4:27.22 - 16,00 759
50m: 28.42 28.42 150m: 1:36.27 35.15 250m: 2:47.81 38.42 350m: 3:57.67 31.14

100m: 1:01.12 32.70 200m: 2:09.39 33.12 300m: 3:26.53 38.72 400m: 4:27.22 29.55

3. SANTIAGO BETANCOR Raul 97 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:30.79 - 14,00 730
50m: 29.05 29.05 150m: 1:39.09 36.54 250m: 2:52.87 38.28 350m: 4:01.92 30.34

100m: 1:02.55 33.50 200m: 2:14.59 35.50 300m: 3:31.58 38.71 400m: 4:30.79 28.87

4. GONZALEZ ALVAREZ Arbidel 02 C.N. Santa Olaya 4:30.99 - 13,00 728
50m: 28.61 28.61 150m: 1:36.85 35.94 250m: 2:49.75 38.08 350m: 4:00.55 32.16

100m: 1:00.91 32.30 200m: 2:11.67 34.82 300m: 3:28.39 38.64 400m: 4:30.99 30.44

5. COMA PLANELLA Roger 00 C.N. Mataro 4:31.68 - 12,00 723
50m: 28.57 28.57 150m: 1:37.26 35.19 250m: 2:50.64 38.77 350m: 4:02.63 31.74

100m: 1:02.07 33.50 200m: 2:11.87 34.61 300m: 3:30.89 40.25 400m: 4:31.68 29.05

6. ESCRITS MAÑOSA Albert 98 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:31.83 - 11,00 721
50m: 28.53 28.53 150m: 1:35.32 35.04 250m: 2:50.26 40.28 350m: 4:02.82 31.17

100m: 1:00.28 31.75 200m: 2:09.98 34.66 300m: 3:31.65 41.39 400m: 4:31.83 29.01

7. SIRE FIGUERAS Ferran 01 C.N. Terrassa 4:32.17 - 10,00 719
50m: 28.30 28.30 150m: 1:35.84 36.30 250m: 2:52.08 41.09 350m: 4:03.16 30.92

100m: 59.54 31.24 200m: 2:10.99 35.15 300m: 3:32.24 40.16 400m: 4:32.17 29.01

8. PENEDES FRADERA Marti 96 C.N. Mataro 4:32.52 - 9,00 716
50m: 28.87 28.87 150m: 1:37.80 35.87 250m: 2:50.22 37.53 350m: 4:00.59 32.25

100m: 1:01.93 33.06 200m: 2:12.69 34.89 300m: 3:28.34 38.12 400m: 4:32.52 31.93

9. DURAN CORTINES Juan Salvador 96 Real Canoe N.C. 4:33.75 - 8,00 706
50m: 28.29 28.29 150m: 1:36.87 35.54 250m: 2:51.74 40.03 350m: 4:04.07 31.56

100m: 1:01.33 33.04 200m: 2:11.71 34.84 300m: 3:32.51 40.77 400m: 4:33.75 29.68

10. CHOCANO FERNANDEZ Daniel 02 C.D. Gredos San Diego 4:35.17 - 7,00 695
50m: 28.67 28.67 150m: 1:37.98 36.89 250m: 2:52.89 39.13 350m: 4:04.78 32.47

100m: 1:01.09 32.42 200m: 2:13.76 35.78 300m: 3:32.31 39.42 400m: 4:35.17 30.39

11. ALLANDE GONZALEZ Jofre 98 C.N. Sabadell 4:39.58 - 6,00 663
50m: 29.36 29.36 200m: 2:16.40 1:13.73 300m: 3:34.95 39.33 400m: 4:39.58 31.85

100m: 1:02.67 33.31 250m: 2:55.62 39.22 350m: 4:07.73 32.78

DSQ CUBILLAS GIL Izan 00 C.N. Terrassa - -
DSQ GONZALEZ DE OLIVEIRA Ruben 02 Real Canoe N.C. - -
DSQ ARRUABARRENA MAYOR Ander 99 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI - -
DSQ AGUILAR URTXEGI Aritz 99 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI - -
DSQ SANCHEZ DOS PRAZERES Hugo 02 C.N. Santa Olaya - -


